Signify Classified - Internal
GreenPerform HighBay Elite BY718P
• System efficacy @ 145m/W; 10000/15000/20000/25000/30000lm - High energy saving – up to 71% comparing to
HPI-P system
•Multi-sites lighting management – InterAct Industry provides additional saving and energy monitoring
(coming in Q2’19)
• CRI >80; UGR 22 (NB) ~ UGR26 (WB) - Comfortable light with low UGR and accurate color
• Lifetime 75Khrs L70B50 @ta35⁰C; IP65, IK08; CCC/CB/EMC/CE/ASNZ approbations – Safe and Reliable

Mounting Instruction
Signify Classified - Internal
Order Information
12NC Description Specification
911401568851 BY718P LED100/CW PSU NB 68W, 10000lm, 6500K, fixed output, narrow beam
911401568951 BY718P LED100/CW PSU WB 68W, 10000lm, 6500K, fixed output, wide beam
911401569051 BY718P LED100/NW PSU NB 68W, 10000lm, 4000K, fixed output, narrow beam
911401569151 BY718P LED100/NW PSU WB 68W, 10000lm, 4000K, fixed output, wide beam
911401576451 BY718P LED150/CW PSU NB 102W, 15000lm, 6500K, fixed output, narrow beam
911401576551 BY718P LED150/CW PSU WB 102W, 15000lm, 6500K, fixed output, wide beam
911401576651 BY718P LED150/NW PSU NB 102W, 15000lm, 4000K, fixed output, narrow beam
911401576751 BY718P LED150/NW PSU WB 102W, 15000lm, 4000K, fixed output, wide beam
911401569251 BY718P LED200/CW PSU NB 135W, 20000lm, 6500K, fixed output, narrow beam
911401569351 BY718P LED200/CW PSU WB 135W, 20000lm, 6500K, fixed output, wide beam
911401569451 BY718P LED200/NW PSU NB 135W, 20000lm, 4000K, fixed output, narrow beam

All the above 12ncs are with APT LED
Signify Classified - Internal
Order Information
12NC Description Specification
911401569651 BY718P LED100/NW PSU WB CAU 68W, 10000lm, 4000K, fixed output, wide beam, 3m flex+plug
911401578051 BY718P LED150/NW PSU WB CAU 102W, 15000lm, 4000K, fixed output, wide beam,3m flex+plug
911401569751 BY718P LED200/NW PSU WB CAU 135W, 20000lm, 4000K, fixed output, wide beam,3m flex+plug
911401578151 BY718P LED250/NW PSU WB CAU 169W, 25000lm, 4000K, fixed output, wide beam,3m flex+plug
911401578251 BY718P LED300/NW PSU WB CAU 203W, 30000lm, 4000K, fixed output, wide beam, 3m flex+plug
• All the above 12ncs are with APT LED
• _CAU: versions for Australia & New Zealand
• CW & NB could be customized via ETO
Signify Classified - Internal
Order Information
12NC Description Specification
911401573451 BY718P LED100/NW PSU WB NCH 68W, 10000lm, 6500K, fixed output, wide beam
911401573551 BY718P LED100/CW PSU WB NCH 68W, 10000lm, 4000K, fixed output, wide beam
911401577651 BY718P LED150/CW PSU WB NCH 102W, 15000lm, 6500K, fixed output, wide beam
911401577751 BY718P LED150/NW PSU WB NCH 102W, 15000lm, 4000K, fixed output, wide beam
911401573651 BY718P LED200/NW PSU WB NCH 135W, 20000lm, 6500K, fixed output, wide beam
911401573751 BY718P LED200/CW PSU WB NCH 135W, 20000lm, 4000K, fixed output, wide beam
911401577851 BY718P LED250/CW PSU WB NCH 169W, 25000lm, 6500K, fixed output, wide beam
911401577951 BY718P LED250/NW PSU WB NCH 169W, 25000lm, 4000K, fixed output, wide beam